NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0061141215

Overview

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
299.50 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN:

1.53% (4.50)

DK0061141215
NTG

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Transport
Stock
909 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

300.00 DKK (492)
301.00 DKK (41)
295.50 DKK
301.50 DKK
295.00 DKK
295.00 DKK
299.4196 DKK
45,976
13,765,782.75
240
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061141215&ID_NOTATION=1956983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9cb2cf72f6e9762e69fee1cf7b3eb64b2dfea50966cd4e1a85ffe252f0a049d&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11bd717499dd29fc2&time=1729462361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee40a6122f215bbce7b0d069dae011641823a5bf40832e5b2cd3e6bcbd671598&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13f58f9132d3e410e&time=1729462361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0d733ae4c71db5bc38387e583e42c6559c8fc81ac147100699d30afac8726ad&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8be60410f465187c3&time=1729462361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=705465fea0a5845a4bf5ae23c014296468f927933ac35a2470ead8cd98a23580&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3b66a773397b04f2&time=1729462361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=836a6e1699ae053e8c04ccd7cae4497e8ccf05b359bd0b2160028a2902af032c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9839e6302deac8341&time=1729462361&tool=RSC

NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

Details

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price

299.50 DKK

Difference (] 1.53% (4.50)
General attributes
ISIN DK0061141215
Symbol NTG
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 909 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 300.00 DKK (492)
Ask (Ask size) 301.00 DKK (41)
Open 295.50 DKK
High 301.50 DKK
Low 295.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 295.00 DKK
VWAP 299.4196 DKK
Volume (pcs) 45,976
Trading volume 13,765,782.75
Number of trades 240
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +8.91% -2.92% -44.02%
Perf (abs.) +24.50 -9.00 -235.50
Beta 0.12 0.17 0.73
Volatility 35.76 39.06 45.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

292.50 DKK (29,826
289.88 DKK (23,478
287.37 DKK (17,489
284.80 DKK (20,582

249.50 DKK (2024/03/06
315.00 DKK (2024/01/31
238.50 DKK (2023/11/01

All listings for NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Copenhagen
Munich

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time Price

08:07 39.40 EUR

17:20 299.50 DKK

08:05 39.55 EUR

09:27 39.35 EUR

19:31 39.80 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

13.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
315.00 DKK (2024/01/31)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
8

240
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1956983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51114630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487078

NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S
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NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

Company profile
Company Logo

NTG Nordic *\iv

Contact Details
NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT

93 Peterstrupvej - - DK 2750 Ballerup
Telefon: +45 - 446 - 080 - 00

Fax: +45 - 446 - 080 - 80

E-mail: ns@neurosearch.dk
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mailto:ns@neurosearch.dk
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